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Michael Barlow

NEW
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Richard Beadle
New Business Capture Manager
Midlands

07785 427864 
richard.beadle@pendragon.uk.com 

Simon Coulton
New Business Capture Manager
South

07785 427865
simon.coulton@pendragon.uk.com 

Tony Nicholson
New Business National Account Manager
National

07867 327766
anthony.nicholson@pendragon.uk.com

Michael Barlow
New Business Capture Manager
North

07785 427863 
michael.barlow@pendragon.uk.com



Andrew Plenderleith

RENTAL
TEAM
Kerri Began
Daily Rental Key Account Manager
National

07827 305744
kerri.beagan@pendragon.uk.com 

Andrew Plenderleith
Daily Rental Sales Executive
South

07976 217253 
andrew.plenderleith@pendragon.uk.com 



Michael Telford
Customer Relationship Manager
North

07803 022464
michael.telford@pendragon.uk.com

Michael Telford

Andrew Palframan

Christine Chauhan

Nancy Pavey
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Nancy Pavey
Customer Relationship Manager
South

07785 376243
nancy.pavey@pendragon.uk.com

David Waring
Head of Account Management
National

07870 160825
david.waring@pendragon.uk.com

Andrew Palframan
Customer Relationship Manager
Midlands

01332 267325 / 07921583667 
andrew.palframan@pendragon.uk.com 

Christine Chauhan
Customer Relationship Manager
East

01332 267332 / 07803022463
christine.chauhan@pendragon.uk.com



Existing & New Customers

01332 267367
info@pendragon.uk.com

Business Vehicle Rental

01332 267339
rentalsolutions@pendragon.uk.com

Daily & Flexi Hire

01332 267339
dailyhire@pendragon.uk.com

Driver Helpline

0800 581 639 

Service Booking

0800 581 639 (option 3)
service.booking@fleetassist.co.uk

Salary Sacrifice Drivers

01332 267389 

Pendragon Let's Lease

01332 267376 
letslease@pendragon.uk.com

Sales Ledger

sledger@pendragon.uk.com

Purchase Ledger

pledger@pendragon.uk.com

PVM Marketing

01332 287 118
pvm.marketing@pendragon.uk.com
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